



ST Reddiar & Sons

https://www.indiamart.com/streddiar-sons/

To meet the various requirements of the customers, we "S.T. Reddiar & Sons" are involved as manufacturer of Gift Box, Carton Box, Designer Cake Box, Printed Flyer and many more.







About Us

We "S.T. Reddiar & Sons" are acknowledged organization, are Partnership based firm, engaged as manufacturer of Gift Box, Carton Box, Designer Cake Box, Printed Flyer and many more. It was established in the year 1887 at Kochi, Kerala. These products are known for their most farfetched quality and fantastic finishing at the reasonable cost in the stimulate time period. Under the admired guidance of "Suresh Rajendran (Business Development Manager)" we have attained a huge client base in the market.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/streddiar-sons/about-us.html



WEDDING CARD



Wedding Invitation Card



Classic Wedding Card



Innovative Wedding Card



Exclusive Wedding Card

CARTON BOX



Folding Carton Box



Printed Carton Box



Plain Carton Box



Plain Carton Box

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Printed Wedding Card



Paper Carton Box



Designer Cake Box



Wall Hanging Calendar

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Desk Calendar



Printed Magazine



Letter Pad



Visiting Card

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 1887

Nature of Business : Exporter and Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : 51 to 100 People

CONTACT US

ST Reddiar & Sons

Contact Person: Suresh Rajendran

VI/839 B, C, D, Seaport, Vallathol JN Kochi - 682035, Kerala, India



